
Twin City Cross Country Championships K-2 Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 A.E. Phillips 00:07:56.53 15

2 Weston High School 00:09:45.06 59

3 Summerfield 00:11:09.24 68

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Northeast Louisiana Home School 00:09:11.86 4

Jesus the Good Shepard ES 00:11:14.94 4

Grace Episcopal 00:11:35.46 3
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Twin City Cross Country Championships K-2 Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 A.E. Phillips 00:07:56.53 15 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 973 Patrick Gillum 00:07:11.67 1

2 3 1396 Connor Alsup 00:07:56.51 2

3 4 979 Jack McGehee 00:07:57.10 3

4 5 982 Sam Stone 00:08:17.26 4

5 6 981 Cooper Powell 00:08:20.10 5

6 8 975 Turner Kilpatrick 00:08:25.30 (7)

7 9 972 Gunnar Dixon 00:08:37.19 (8)

2 Weston High School 00:09:45.06 11 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 1016 Drake Montgomery 00:08:53.04 9

2 13 1017 Kaine Stassen 00:08:54.33 10

3 23 1106 Jaxen Culpepper 00:10:10.30 12

4 25 1013 Eli Jones 00:10:14.89 13

5 27 1011 Gage Guyotte 00:10:32.73 15

6 28 1014 Jeremiah Jones 00:10:39.97 (16)

7 29 1009 Remington Davis 00:10:40.63 (17)

3 Summerfield 00:11:09.24 6 68

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 1002 Darrius Ford 00:08:25.02 6

2 22 1008 Hardy Taylor 00:09:43.53 11

3 26 1000 Wesley Campbell 00:10:19.56 14

4 36 1001 Braxton Dean 00:13:29.21 18

5 37 1003 Jayden Harris 00:13:48.86 19

6 43 1004 Carter Hill 00:15:01.03 (20)
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Twin City Cross Country Championships K-2 Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 973 Patrick Gillum 2nd 00:07:11.67 A.E. Phillips

2 0 998 Paxton Pullium 3rd 00:07:45.04 Northeast Louisiana Home School

3 2 1396 Connor Alsup K 00:07:56.51 A.E. Phillips

4 3 979 Jack McGehee 1st 00:07:57.10 A.E. Phillips

5 4 982 Sam Stone 1st 00:08:17.26 A.E. Phillips

6 5 981 Cooper Powell 2nd 00:08:20.10 A.E. Phillips

7 6 1002 Darrius Ford 2nd 00:08:25.02 Summerfield

8 (7) 975 Turner Kilpatrick 1st 00:08:25.30 A.E. Phillips

9 (8) 972 Gunnar Dixon 1st 00:08:37.19 A.E. Phillips

10 9 1016 Drake Montgomery 2nd 00:08:53.04 Weston High School

11 0 970 Jacob Cicciarelli 1st 00:08:53.61 A.E. Phillips

12 0 995 Aiden Tremaine 2nd 00:08:54.05 Jesus the Good Shepard ES

13 10 1017 Kaine Stassen 2nd 00:08:54.33 Weston High School

14 0 986 Korbin Vincent 2nd 00:08:56.51 A.E. Phillips

15 0 984 Jack Henry Taylor 1st 00:09:15.66 A.E. Phillips

16 0 985 John Robert Taylor 1st 00:09:18.03 A.E. Phillips

17 0 999 Rush Sirmon 3rd 00:09:21.16 Northeast Louisiana Home School

18 0 983 Harper Taylor 2nd 00:09:22.97 A.E. Phillips

19 0 997 Shaw Parks 3rd 00:09:30.32 Northeast Louisiana Home School

20 0 987 Ethan Hemed 1st 00:09:32.65 Grace Episcopal

21 0 971 Carter Coleman 3rd 00:09:38.52 A.E. Phillips

22 11 1008 Hardy Taylor 2nd 00:09:43.53 Summerfield

23 12 1106 Jaxen Culpepper 3rd 00:10:10.30 Weston High School

24 0 996 Patrick Howard 3rd 00:10:10.91 Northeast Louisiana Home School

25 13 1013 Eli Jones 2nd 00:10:14.89 Weston High School

26 14 1000 Wesley Campbell 2nd 00:10:19.56 Summerfield

27 15 1011 Gage Guyotte 2nd 00:10:32.73 Weston High School

28 (16) 1014 Jeremiah Jones K 00:10:39.97 Weston High School

29 (17) 1009 Remington Davis 2nd 00:10:40.63 Weston High School

30 0 992 Ryan Gunter 1st 00:11:28.78 Jesus the Good Shepard ES

31 0 994 Jackson Smith 2nd 00:11:29.68 Jesus the Good Shepard ES

32 0 1010 Peyton Garner 1st 00:12:04.09 Weston High School

33 0 988 Maks Hemed K 00:12:19.42 Grace Episcopal

34 0 989 Eddie Zimmerman K 00:12:54.30 Grace Episcopal

35 0 990 Andrew Barr 1st 00:13:07.23 Jesus the Good Shepard ES

36 18 1001 Braxton Dean 2nd 00:13:29.21 Summerfield

37 19 1003 Jayden Harris 1st 00:13:48.86 Summerfield

38 0 1018 Cutter Whisonant 1st 00:14:00.31 Weston High School

39 0 1012 Thomas Johns K 00:14:08.90 Weston High School

40 0 1015 Alexander McGuire K 00:14:34.10 Weston High School

41 0 974 Tripp Golden 1st 00:14:37.32 A.E. Phillips

42 0 978 Davis McDaniel 1st 00:14:45.70 A.E. Phillips

43 (20) 1004 Carter Hill 2nd 00:15:01.03 Summerfield
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